1C0: 00545759

Podésin

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 8/2023
Rozpocet v K&

Popis:

231 0010
231 0010
231 0010
231 0011

00000
00000
90992

Celkem za ¢.

0000
0000
0000
0000

0000
0000
0000
2310

00
00
00
00

0000
3639
6171
0000

Prijmy:
Financovani:

14.08.2023 Druh:

Splatky uvéru

Sluzby

SniZzeni objemu vydajua
Dotace SFZP na vrt-poniZeni

FENIX, Rozpodet 9.41.003

500 000,00

20 000,00

-20 000,00

-105 924,00

924,00 Vydaje:
000,00
924,00
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